MAY, 2016

Cases Opened

Felonies 21
Misdemeanors

Traffic

Juvenile Deliquencies

Mental Health

Abuse/Neglect

Miscellaneous

Total Cases Opened 21

Cases Closed

Felonies 7
Misdemeanors 2
Traffic

Juvenile Deliguencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Closed 9

Rosenbaum

Yanchus

14 15

15 17

20 12

21 13

Allegretti

15

21

28

35

Corum

19

27

17

10

30

Vargas

18

23

18

19

Propps

14

14

20

20

Miller-Jones

23

27

20

24

Riess

10

19

17

Jessup

44

55

Dyer

41

46

33
30 48
78

40 59

Sullivan

5

Appleman

Causer

Strupeck

181

185

162

167

Total

160
86
201
19

12

482

159

85

188
23

460
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